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COWLEY COUNTY 94-012 
Chris Cannon  
Chair, Dept. of Allied Health Education 
Cowley County Community College 
1406 E. 8th 
Winfield, Kansas 67156 
(620) 229-5985 
cannon@cowley.edu  
 
Matthew Stephenson 
(620) 218-3677 
stephensonm@cowley.edu  
 
 
WICHITA STATE UNIVERSITY 90-003 
Jacie Green  
Education Program Coordinator 
College of Health Professionals 
Department of Public Health Sciences 
Wichita State University 
1845 Fairmount, Campus Box 43 
Wichita, KS 67260-0043 
(316) 978-5650 Fax: (316) 978-3025 
Jacie.green@wichita.edu 
 
 
KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 91-007 
Gayle Doll, Director 
Center on Aging 
Kansas State University 
103 Leasure Hall      
Manhattan, KS 66506-3501      
(785) 532-5945 
gdoll@ksu.edu  
 
Pam Evans 
Administrative Officer  
Center on Aging 
Kansas State University 
103 Leasure Hall 
Manhattan, KS 66506-3501 
(785) 532-5945 Fax: (785) 532-5946 
pevans@ksu.edu   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BREWSTER PLACE                  07-001 
Linda Farrar 
Vice President and Health Services Administrator 
Brewster Place 
1001 SW 29th St 
Topeka, KS 66611 
(785) 274-3392 
lindaf@brewsterplace.org 
 
 
KANSAS ADULT CARE EXECUTIVES  09-001 
April Holman, Executive Director 
1505 SW Fairlawn Rd, Suite B 
Topeka, KS 66604 
(785) 273-4393 
executivedirector@kaceks.org  
 
 
VIA CHRISTI VILLAGES   10-011 
Gayle Randa 
2622 West Central Suite #100 
Wichita, KS 67203 
316-946-5205 
gayle.randa@viachristi.org 
 
 
JOHNSON CO. COMMUNITY COLLEGE 12-001 
Candace Webb-Cohen 
Regnier Center Room 159 
12345 College Blvd 
Overland Park KS  66210-1299 
785-220-4393 
smplycandace@sbcglobal.net 
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